Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Lenze DATA SHEET
E82EV371-2C
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Lenze
Catalog number e82ev371-2c
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Voltage 240 V
Current 5 A
Power 0.37 KW
Frequency 50 - 60 HZ
Horsepower 0.37 KW
Cooling Capacity 0.37 KW
Product Type Drive
Signal Type 240
Signal Level 240 V
Relay Specifications 240 VAC
Description
E82EV371-2C | Lenze, 8200, Frequency Inverter Drive, 0.37 kW, 180 to 264 V ac, 45 to 65
Hz | Brand / Manufacturer: Lenze | product type: Frequency Inverter Drive | power
classification: 0.37 kW | supply voltage: 180 to 264 V ac | current rating: 3.6 A |
output frequency: 45 to 65 Hz | ambient temperature: -10 to +55 °C | function: Motor
Control | series: 8200 | level of security: IP20 | type of attachment: Din Rail Mount |
Size: 60 x 140 x 120 mm | requirements met: CE;UL 508;EN 60529;EN 60721-3-3;EN
61800-5-1;EN 61800-3